
Family Prize Donors: As of: 24-Jul-23 FamPrize

Yes

First Name Last Name CallSign Fam Mems Attnd Email
Bruce Richardson W9FZ w9fz@w9fz.com
Tom Whitted N7GP Linda Rowles wa8wzg@wa8wzg.net
James McMasters KM5PO km5po@aol.com
Dave Meier N4MW Cissy N4ZRW n4mw@msn.com
Steve Kostro N2CEI Sandra Estevez, K4SME k4sme@downeastmicrowave.com
Susan Culwell WB0JIU smculwell@yahoo.com
Pat Patterson W5VY Sunnye Davis ppattrsn@swbell.net
Charlie Betz N0AKC Joan Betz (wife) cmbetz@charter.net
Ron Ochu KO0Z Debbie KC9ULA ronochu.sky@gmail.com
William Caldwell N0LNO Elizabeth (N0UTP), Mary Nell william.caldwell.n0lno@gmail.com
Chuck Clark AF8Z Sue af8z@bluestem-consulting.net
Al Ward W5LUA Emily w5lua@sbcglobal.net
Jon Platt W0ZQ Barb Platt w0zq@aol.com
Rod Blocksome K0DAS Elizabeth Blocksome rod.blocksome@gmail.com
Terry Price W8ZN terry@directivesystems.com
Margie Price K4MEP margie@directivesystems.com
Kent O'Dell KA2KQM Tammy - KN4PSE kent.odell@lumen.com
Marc Thorson WB0TEM 1 marcdthorson@gmail.com
Scott Littfin N0EDV Michele jracepilot@gmail.com
Charlie Calhoun K5TTTBrock Calhoun, K5BXG, Mary Calhoun, KF5MCK k5ttt@k5ttt.com
Holly Cox K0HAC holly@chris.org
Kenneth Boston W9GA Stefanie kboston6@wi.rr.com
Joe Stroud K9MRI Sharon k9mri@earthlink.net


